
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         677

 105 CHINA                                      385                        6277

 106 TAIWAN                                     564                       10481

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         769

 111 THAILND                                      -                        1244

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         652

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         261

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         230

 123 INDIA                                      416                         895

 205 U KING                                       -                         518

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                         250

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         569

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         205

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        2017

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        1250

 304 USA                                       2740                       37022

 620 GUAM                                         -                         409

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -            6            677

 105 CHINA          KL             3            385           33           6277

 106 TAIWAN         KL             -              -            1           2130

 108 HG KONG        KL             -              -            0            769

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -            0           1244

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             -              -            3            652

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -            0            261

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -            0            230

 123 INDIA          KL             1            416            2            895

 205 U KING         KL             -              -            2            518

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -            0            250

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -            0            569

 210 FRANCE         KL             -              -            1            205

 213 GERMANY        KL             -              -            5           2017

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -            0           1250

 304 USA            KL             3            207           54          11607

 620 GUAM           KL             -              -            4            409

                                                                

103                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         KG           120            564         3384           8351

 304 USA            KG           245           2533         2711          25415

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


